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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2021-22 

Branch: Electronics & Communication Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 

Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Veda Magennavar 2HN17EC034 2022 vedamagennavar951@gmail.com Member 

2.  Vinit kanthi 2HN17EC038 2022 vinithmkanthi810@gmail.com Member 

3.  Abhishek Herage 2HN18EC001 2022 abhishekherage001@gmail.com Member 

4.  Akash Dhang 2HN18EC003 2022 akashdhang008@gmail.com Member 

5.  Akshata Patil 2HN18EC005  2022 mpakshata2000@gmail.com Member 

6.  Amruta Bommannavar 2HN18EC006 2022 amrutabommannavar@gmail.com Member 

7.  Ashrafi M Attar 2HN18EC007 2022 ashrafiattar2000@gmail.com Member 

8.  Bhagyashri Patil 2HN18EC008 2022 bhagya.patilnds18@gmail.com Member 

9.  Deepu Uramanatti  2HN18EC009  2022 deepuuramanatti@gmail.com Member 

10.  Kiran Khadakbhavi 2HN18EC011 2022 kirankhadakbhavi25@gmail.com Member 

11.  Laxmi Badiger 2HN18EC012 2022 laxmibadiger29@gmail.com Member 

12.  Mahaning Nilajagi 2HN18EC013 2022 nilajagi591306@gmail.com Member 

13.  Netraja Patil 2HN18EC016 2022 netrajap195@gmail.com Member 

14.  Pavankumar kambar 2HN18EC017 2022 pkpavankumar146@gmail.com Member 

15.  Pooja  Phatinge 2HN18EC018 2022 poojafatinge843@gmail.com Member 

16.  Prathamesh khadake  2HN18EC019  2022 pratham14785@gmail.com  Member 

17.  Priya Kadakol 2HN18EC020 2022 priyakadakol342001@gmail.com Member 

18.  Ramakuamr kamagoud  2HN18EC022  2022 ramakumar.kamagouda@gmail.com Member 

19.  Ranjeeta patil 2HN18EC023 2022 Pranjeeta102@gmail.com Member 

20.  Ravikiran Kadam 2HN18EC024 2022 ravikirankadam2001@gmail.com Member 

21.  Rohini Shidaraddi 2HN18EC025 2022 shidaraddirohini@gmail.com Member 

22.  Roopa Desai 2HN18EC026 2022 roopadesai1221@gmail.com Member 

23.  Roopa Gadiwaddar 2HN18EC027 2022 roopagadiwaddar7644@gmail.com Member 

24.  Ruksar shaikh 2HN18EC028 2022 ruksar.shaikh20180@gmail.com Member 

25.  Rutika A Kanade 2HN18EC029 2022 ritikakanade4972@gmail.com Member 

26.  Sanket Jaganuri 2HN18EC030 2022 jaganurisanket94@gmail.com  Member 

27.  Shreelaxmi Belavi 2HN18EC031 2022 shreelakshmib171@gmail.com Member 

28.  Teju Ninganure 2HN18EC032 2022 tejuninganure73529@gmail.com Member 

29.  Vijaylaxmi S Avarade  2HN18EC034  2022 vsavarade@gmail.com  Member 

30.  Yashodha  Manashetti 2HN18EC035 2022 yashodhakm2000@gmail.com  Member 

31.  Nileema  2HN18EC036  2022 nileemacnaik@gmail.com Member 

32.  Mohamed Tanaveer  Shaikh 2HN18EC400 2022 tanveershaikh321@gmail.com Member 

33.  Snehal kagi 2HN19EC400 2022 snehalkagi8@gmail.com Member 

34.  Sudha Naganuri  2HN19EC401 2022 naganurisudha@gmail.com Member 

35.  Tanuja Kharshinge 2HN19EC402 2022 tanuja.kharshinge9@gmail.com Member 
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